August 22, 2019

Barrie AAA Zone Hockey - Game Lengths and Officials Rates 2019-20 Season

Team

Novice

Minor Atom
Atom

Minor Peewee
Peewee
Minor Bantam
Bantam

Minor Midget

Midget

Game Length
10-15- 15

10-15- 15
10-15-15
10-15-15

15- 15 - flood — 15
15- 15 - flood — 15
15- 20 - flood - 20
15-20 - flood - 20

15-20 - flood - 20

Game Time

1:15

1:15

1:20

1:20

1:35

1:35

1:50

1:50

1:50

$28
829
829
$32
$40
$45
$51
$51

$51

Linesmen

$28 (2 officials)
$29 (2 officials)
$29 (2 officials)
$32 (2 officials)
$34 (3 officials)
$37 (3 officials)
$43 (4 officials)
$43 (4 officials)
$43 (4 officials)

Officials Mileage — all AAA Games played at any Barrie Arena or Innisfil Rec Complex, are not paid

mileage during Regular season games. In playoffs or at other rinks (i.e. Nottawasaga) mileage may apply.



