

August 22, 2019

## Barrie AAA Zone Hockey - Game Lengths and Officials Rates 2019-20 Season

<u>Team</u>	Game Length	Game Time	<u>Ref</u>	<u>Linesmen</u>	
Novice	10-15 - 15	1:15	\$28	\$28	(2 officials)
Minor Atom	10-15 - 15	1:15	\$29	\$29	(2 officials)
Atom	10-15 – 15	1:20	\$29	\$29	(2 officials)
Minor Peewee	10-15 – 15	1:20	\$32	\$32	(2 officials)
Peewee	15- 15 - flood – 15	1:35	\$40	\$34	(3 officials)
Minor Bantam	15- 15 - flood – 15	1:35	\$45	\$37	(3 officials)
Bantam	15- 20 - flood – 20	1:50	\$51	\$43	(4 officials)
Minor Midget	15 – 20 – flood – 20	1:50	\$51	\$43	(4 officials)
Midget	15 – 20 – flood - 20	1:50	\$51	\$43	(4 officials)

Officials Mileage – all AAA Games played at any Barrie Arena or Innisfil Rec Complex, are not paid mileage during Regular season games. In playoffs or at other rinks (i.e. Nottawasaga) mileage may apply.